
Altar Server Schedule
Saturday 6/29/2013

5:00 PM Christina Rabold, Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

Sunday  30-Jun

8:00 AM Mike Scacalossi, Alejandro Scacalossi

9:30 AM Emmet Gilroy, Conor Gilroy, Rachid Sassine

11:30 AM Michael Anello, Matthew Autz, Jack Walter

5:00 PM Andrew Mercaldi, Chris Tracy, Stephen Abuso

Monday 1-Jul

8:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, Jack Walter

7:30 PM Kayla Luongo, Graham Luongo

Tuesday 2-Jul

8:30 AM Alejandro Scacalossi, Niamh Norvez

Wednesday 3-Jul

8:30 AM Chris Tracy, August Larsen

Thursday 4-Jul

8:30 AM Corey Lides, Michael Anello

Friday 5-Jul

8:30 AM Matthew Autz, Gabriella Yodice



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday July 6,2013

5:00 PM Stephen Abuso, Michael Anello, Matthew Autz

Sunday  7-Jul

8:00 AM Niamh Norvez, Timo Sullivan

9:30 AM Peter Maxham, Jack Walter, Ed Whitmore

11:30 AM Andrew Mercaldi, August Larsen, Matthew Chiavarano

5:00 PM Gabriella Yodice, Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

Monday 8-Jul

8:30 AM George Chiavarano, Matthew Chiavarano

7:30 PM August Larsen, Vincent Pruchnick

Tuesday 9-Jul

8:30 AM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri

Wednesday 10-Jul

8:30 AM Peter Maxham, Vanessa Whitmore

Thursday 11-Jul

8:30 AM Chris Weiss, Stephen Abuso

Friday 12-Jul

8:30 AM Patrick Machado, Rachid Sassine



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday July 13,2013

5:00 PM Christina Rabold, Olivia sylvestri, Jack Walter

Sunday  14-Jul

8:00 AM Conor Mulvena, Rachid Sassine

9:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, George Chivarano, Corey Lides

11:30 AM Steven Abuso, Michael Annello, Peter Maxham

5:00 PM August Larsen, Vanessa Whitmore

Monday 15-Jul

8:30 AM Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

7:30 PM Graham Luongo, Kayla Luongo

Tuesday 16-Jul

8:30 AM Ed Whitmore, Vanessa Whitmore

Wednesday 17-Jul

8:30 AM George Chiavarano, Matthew Chiavarano

Thursday 18-Jul

8:30 AM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri

Friday 19-Jul

8:30 AM Mike Scacalossi, Alejandro Scacalossi



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday July 20,2013

5:00 PM Matthew Autz, Peter Maxham, Mike Scacalossi

Sunday  21-Jul

8:00 AM Niamh Norvez, Timo Sullivan

9:30 AM Patrick Machado, Rachid Sassine, Vanessa Whitmore

11:30 AM Chris Tracy, Jack Walter, Ed Whitmore

5:00 PM Andrew Mercaldi, August Larsen, Gabriella Yodice

Monday 22-Jul

8:30 AM Stephen Abuso, Jack Walter

7:30 PM George Chiavarano, Matthew Chiavarano

Tuesday 23-Jul

8:30 AM Chris Tracy, August Larsen

Wednesday 24-Jul

8:30 AM Vincent Pruchnik, Niamh Norvez

Thursday 25-Jul

8:30 AM Matthew Autz, Michael Anello

Friday 26-Jul

8:30 AM Peter Maxham, Corey Lides



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday 27-Jul-13

5:00 PM Mike Scacalossi, Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

Sunday  28-Jul

8:00 AM Timo Sullivan, Niamh Norvez

9:30 AM Conor Gilroy, Emmet Gilroy, Chris Tracy

11:30 AM Andrew Mercaldi, Steven Abuso, Jack Walter

5:00 PM Gabriella Yodice, Vanessa Whitmore, Matthew Autz

Monday 29-Jul

8:30 AM Chris Weiss, Stephen Abuso

7:30 PM Kayla Luongo, Graham Luongo

Tuesday 30-Jul

8:30 AM Patrick Machado, Vincent Pruchnick

Wednesday 31-Jul

8:30 AM Jack Walter, Chris Tracy

Thursday 1-Aug

8:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, George Chiavarano

Friday 2-Aug

8:30 AM Alejandro Scacalossi,Niamh Norvez



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday Aug 3,2013

5:00 PM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri, Steven Abuso

Sunday  4-Aug

8:00 AM Mike Scacalossi, Alejandro Scacalossi

9:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, George Chiavarano, Chris Tracy

11:30 AM Niamh Norvez, Michael Anello, Ed Whitmore

5:00 PM August Larsen, Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

Monday 5-Aug

8:30 AM August Larsen, Michael Anello

7:30 PM Jack Walter, Chris Tracy

Tuesday 6-Aug

8:30 AM Stephen Abuso, Gabriella Yodice

Wednesday 7-Aug

8:30 AM Rachid Sassine, Corey Lides

Thursday 8-Aug

8:30 AM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri

Friday 9-Aug

8:30 AM Vanessa Whitmore, Ed Whitmore



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday Aug 10,2013

5:00 PM Jack Walter, Alejandro Scacalossi, Mike Scacalossi

Sunday  11-Aug

8:00 AM Timo Sullivan, Niamh Norvez

9:30 AM Michael Anello, Peter Maxham, Ed Whitmore

11:30 AM Patrick Machado, Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

5:00 PM Andrew Mercaldi, Peter Maxham, Chris Tracy

Monday 12-Aug

8:30 AM Chris Weiss, Stephen Abuso

7:30 PM Kayla Luongo, Graham Luongo

Tuesday 13-Aug

8:30 AM Patrick Machado, Rachid Sassine

Wednesday 14-Aug

8:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, George Chiavarano

7:30 PM Alejandro, Scacalossi, Mike Scacalossi

Thursday 15-Aug

8:30 AM Niamh Norvez, Brady Pazckowski

7:30 PM August Larsen, Chris Tracy

Friday 16-Aug

8:30 AM Michael Anello, Gabriella Yodice



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday 17-Aug-13

5:00 PM Vincent Pruchnick, Brady Pazckowski, August Larsen

Sunday  18-Aug

8:00 AM Timo Sullivan, Niamh Norvez

9:30 AM Conor Gilroy, Emmet Gilroy, Stephen Abuso

11:30 AM Corey Lides, Patrick Machado, Chris Tracy

5:00 PM Andrew Mercaldi, Vanessa Whitmore, Ed Whitmore

Monday 19-Aug

8:30 AM Michael Anello, Peter Maxham

7:30 PM Graham Luongo, Kayla Luongo

Tuesday 20-Aug

8:30 AM Vanessa Whitmore, Ed Whitmore

Wednesday 21-Aug

8:30 AM Gabriella Yodice, Rachid Sassine

Thursday 22-Aug

8:30 AM George Chiavarano, Matthew Chiavarano

Friday 23-Aug

8:30 AM Brady Pazckowski, Peter Maxham



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday Aug 24,2013

5:00 PM Niamh Norvez, Chris Tracy, Jack Walter

Sunday  25-Aug

8:00 AM Mike Scacalossi, Alejandro Scacalossi

9:30 AM Peter Maxham, Michael Anello, Corey Lides

11:30 AM George Chiavarano, Matthew Chiavarano, Stephen Abuso

5:00 PM Brady Pazckowski, Patrick Machado, Chris Weiss

Monday 26-Aug

8:30 AM Alejandro Scacalossi, Mike Scacalossi

7:30 PM Chris Weiss, Jessica Weiss

Tuesday 27-Aug

8:30 AM Matthew Chiavarano, George Chiavarano

Wednesday 28-Aug

8:30 AM Jack Walter, Michael Anello

Thursday 29-Aug

8:30 AM Chris Tracy, August Larsen

Friday 30-Aug

8:30 AM Peter Maxham, Rachid Sassine



Altar Server Schedule
Saturday August 31,2013

5:00 PM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri, Michael Anello

Sunday  1-Sep

8:00 AM Timo Sullivan, Coret Lides

9:30 AM Patrick Machado, Rachid Sassine, Peter Maxham

11:30 AM Andrew Mercaldi, Jack Walter, Matthew Autz

5:00 PM Gabriella Yodice, Brady Pazckowski, August Larsen

Monday 2-Sep

8:30 AM Michael Anello, Matthew Autz

7:30 PM Graham Luongo, Kayla Luongo

Tuesday 3-Sep

8:30 AM Gabriella Yodice, George Chiavarano

Wednesday 4-Sep

8:30 AM Alejandro Scacalossi, Matthew Chiavarano

Thursday 5-Sep

8:30 AM Rachis Sassine, Vanessa Whitmore

Friday 6-Sep

8:30 AM Christina Rabold, Olivia Sylvestri


